SALES LITERATURE
Revision 17-1
SNAP®
Laboratory Glass Columns
"Next Generation" technology for high-performance preparative chromatography
Helping You Succeed!Proudly Made in America
Table of Contents
Introducing the SNAP® Glass Column ....................................................................................................................   1

EPDM "O" Ring, Polyethylene Frit, 10 µm Frit Porosity
S - 10/250 - PPSS -OE - F P10
SNAP® Series Glass Columns Part Numbering System
Frit Porosity
Frit porosities available in
select materials
PE Only
5 µm, 10 µm, 20 µm
S Only
2 µm & 10 µm
Frit Material
P = Polyethylene
S = Stainless
Frit
O-Ring
Piston
S = SNAP® Column Product Line
O-Ring Material
E = EPDM
V = Viton
K = Kalrez® or EQ.
Piston Length Combinations
S = Short (60mm), L = Long
(120mm)
SS = Short / Short
SL = Short / Long
LL = Long / Long
Nominal Column Length
125 = 125mm
250 = 250mm
350 = 350mm
500 = 500mm
750 = 750mm
1000 = 1000mm
Piston Material
A = Acetal
P = PEEK
Column ID
10 = 10mm
15 = 15mm
25 = 25mm
35 = 35mm
50 = 50mm
* NOTE: Other Frit materials and
porosities available on special order.
Rev. 17-1 Page 5
SNAP® Series Glass Columns, AB-Version, Short/Short Pistons
Temperature range 4 - 40 °C
Pistons A (Acetal)
Sealings O-Ring, EPDM
Frits *ID 10 - 50 mm: Polyethylene (5 µm, 10 µm or 20 µm)
Piston Configuration Short / Short pistons
  Pressure Bed   Frit
Part No. ID limit length Volume Frit porosity
 [mm] [bar] [mm] [ml] material [µm]
S-10/125-PASS-OE-FP* 10 40 0 - 125 0 - 9.8 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/250-PASS-OE-FP* 10 40 125.9 - 250 9.9 - 19.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/350-PASS-OE-FP* 10 40 226.1- 350 17.8 - 27.5 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/500-PASS-OE-FP* 10 40 375.9 - 500 29.5 - 39.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/750-PASS-OE-FP* 10 40 625.9 - 750 49.1 - 58.9 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/1000-PASS-OE-FP* 10 40 875.9 - 1000 68.8 - 78.5 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/125-PASS-OE-FP* 15 35 0 - 125 0 - 22.1 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/250-PASS-OE-FP* 15 35 95.3 - 250 16.8 - 44.2 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/350-PASS-OE-FP* 15 35 196.1 - 350 34.6 - 68.8 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/500-PASS-OE-FP* 15 35 345.3 - 500 61 - 88.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/750-PASS-OE-FP* 15 35 595.3 - 750 105.1 - 132.5 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/1000-PASS-OE-FP* 15 35 845.3 - 1000 149.3 - 176.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/125-PASS-OE-FP* 25 24 0 - 125 0 - 61.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/250-PASS-OE-FP* 25 24 108 - 250 53 - 122.7 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/350-PASS-OE-FP* 25 24 208.9- 350 102.5 - 171.8 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/500-PASS-OE-FP* 25 24 358 - 500 175.6 - 245.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/750-PASS-OE-FP* 25 24 608 - 750 298.3 - 368 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/1000-PASS-OE-FP* 25 24 858 - 1000 420.9 - 490.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/125-PASS-OE-FP* 35 18 0 - 125 0 - 120.2 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/250-PASS-OE-FP* 35 18 110.1 - 250 105.9 - 240.4 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/350-PASS-OE-FP* 35 18 209.5 - 350 201.6 - 336.7 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/500-PASS-OE-FP* 35 18 360.1 - 500 346.3 - 480.8 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/750-PASS-OE-FP* 35 18 610.1 - 750 586.7 - 721.2 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/1000-PASS-OE-FP* 35 18 860.1 - 1000 827.1 - 961.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/125-PASS-OE-FP* 50 13 0 - 125 0 - 245.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/250-PASS-OE-FP* 50 13 105.1 - 250 206.3 - 490.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/350-PASS-OE-FP* 50 13 208.9 - 350 410.2 - 687.2 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/500-PASS-OE-FP* 50 13 355.1 - 500 696.9 - 981.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/750-PASS-OE-FP* 50 13 605.1 - 750 1246 - 1472 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/1000-PASS-OE-FP* 50 13 855.1 - 1000 1678 - 1963 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
10
 m
m
 ID

50
 m
m
 ID
Length and volume may vary slightly based on glass tolerance.
Rev. 17-1 Page 6
SNAP® Series Glass Columns, AB-Version, Short/Long Pistons
Temperature range 4 - 40 °C
Pistons A (Acetal)
Sealings O-Ring, EPDM
Frits *ID 10 - 50 mm: Polyethylene (5 µm, 10 µm or 20 µm)
Piston Configuration Short / Long pistons
  Pressure Bed   Frit
Part No. ID limit length Volume Frit porosity
 [mm] [bar] [mm] [ml] material [µm]
S-10/125-PASL-OE-FP* 10 40 0 - 125 0 - 9.8 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/250-PASL-OE-FP* 10 40 83.4 - 250 6.5 - 19.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/350-PASL-OE-FP* 10 40 183.6 - 350 14.4 - 27.5 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/500-PASL-OE-FP* 10 40 333.4 - 500 26.2 - 39.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/750-PASL-OE-FP* 10 40 583.4 - 750 45.8 - 58.9 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/1000-PASL-OE-FP* 10 40 833.4 - 1000 65.4 - 78.5 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/125-PASL-OE-FP* 15 35 0 - 125 0 - 22.1 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/250-PASL-OE-FP* 15 35 52.8 - 250 9.3 - 44.2 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/350-PASL-OE-FP* 15 35 153.6 - 350 27.1 - 68.8 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/500-PASL-OE-FP* 15 35 302.8 - 500 53.5 - 88.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/750-PASL-OE-FP* 15 35 552.8 - 750 97.6 - 132.5 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/1000-PASL-OE-FP* 15 35 802.8 - 1000 141.8 - 176.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/125-PASL-OE-FP* 25 24 0 - 125 0 - 61.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/250-PASL-OE-FP* 25 24 65.5 - 250 32.1 - 122.7 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/350-PASL-OE-FP* 25 24 166.4 - 350 81.7 - 171.8 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/500-PASL-OE-FP* 25 24 315.5 - 500 154.8 - 245.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/750-PASL-OE-FP* 25 24 565.5 - 750 277.4 - 368 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/1000-PASL-OE-FP* 25 24 815.5 - 1000 400.1 - 490.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/125-PASL-OE-FP* 35 18 0 - 125 0 - 120.2 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/250-PASL-OE-FP* 35 18 57.6 - 250 55.4 - 240.4 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/350-PASL-OE-FP* 35 18 167- 350 160.7- 336.7 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/500-PASL-OE-FP* 35 18 307.6 - 500 295.8 - 480.8 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/750-PASL-OE-FP* 35 18 557.6 - 750 536.2 - 721.2 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/1000-PASL-OE-FP* 35 18 807.6 - 1000 776.6 - 961.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/125-PASL-OE-FP* 50 13 0 - 125 0 - 245.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/250-PASL-OE-FP* 50 13 62.6 - 250 122.9 - 490.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/350-PASL-OE-FP* 50 13 166.4 - 350 326.7 - 687.2 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/500-PASL-OE-FP* 50 13 312.6 - 500 613.7 - 981.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/750-PASL-OE-FP* 50 13 562.6 - 750 1104 - 1472 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/1000-PASL-OE-FP* 50 13 812.6 - 1000 1595 - 1963 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
10
 m
m
 ID

50
 m
m
 ID
Length and volume may vary slightly based on glass tolerance.
Rev. 17-1 Page 7
SNAP® Series Glass Columns, AB-Version, Long/Long Pistons
Temperature range 4 - 40 °C
Pistons A (Acetal)
Sealings O-Ring, EPDM
Frits *ID 10 - 50 mm: Polyethylene (5 µm, 10 µm or 20 µm)
Piston Configuration Long / Long pistons
  Pressure Bed   Frit
Part No. ID limit length Volume Frit porosity
 [mm] [bar] [mm] [ml] material [µm]
S-10/125-PALL-OE-FP* 10 40 0 - 125 0 - 9.8 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/250-PALL-OE-FP* 10 40 40.9 - 250 3.2 - 19.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/350-PALL-OE-FP* 10 40 141.1- 350 11.1 - 27.5 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/500-PALL-OE-FP* 10 40 290.9 - 500 222.8 - 39.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/750-PALL-OE-FP* 10 40 540.9 - 750 42.5 - 58.9 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-10/1000-PALL-OE-FP* 10 40 790.9 - 1000 62.1 - 78.5 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/125-PALL-OE-FP* 15 35 0 - 125 0 - 22.1 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/250-PALL-OE-FP* 15 35 10.3 - 250 1.8 - 44.2 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/350-PALL-OE-FP* 15 35 111.1 - 350 19.6 - 68.8 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/500-PALL-OE-FP* 15 35 260.3 - 500 46 - 88.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/750-PALL-OE-FP* 15 35 510.3 - 750 90.1 - 132.5 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-15/1000-PALL-OE-FP* 15 35 760.3 - 1000 134.3 - 176.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/125-PALL-OE-FP* 25 24 0 - 125 0 - 61.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/250-PALL-OE-FP* 25 24 23 - 250 11.3 - 122.7 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/350-PALL-OE-FP* 25 24 123.9 - 350 60.8 - 171.8 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/500-PALL-OE-FP* 25 24 273 - 500 133.9 - 245.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/750-PALL-OE-FP* 25 24 523 - 750 256.6 - 368 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-25/1000-PALL-OE-FP* 25 24 773 - 1000 379.2 - 490.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/125-PALL-OE-FP* 35 18 0 - 125 0 - 120.2 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/250-PALL-OE-FP* 35 18 25.1 - 250 24.1 - 240.4 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/350-PALL-OE-FP* 35 18 124.5- 350 119.8 - 336.7 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/500-PALL-OE-FP* 35 18 275.1 - 500 264.5 - 480.8 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/750-PALL-OE-FP* 35 18 540.9 - 750 520.4 - 721.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-35/1000-PALL-OE-FP* 35 18 775.1 - 1000 745.4 - 961.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/125-PALL-OE-FP* 50 13 0 - 125 0 - 245.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/250-PALL-OE-FP* 50 13 20.1 - 250 39.5 - 490.6 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/350-PALL-OE-FP* 50 13 123.9 - 350 243.3- 687.2 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/500-PALL-OE-FP* 50 13 270.1 - 500 530.1 - 981.3 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/750-PALL-OE-FP* 50 13 520.1 - 750 1021 - 1472 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
S-50/1000-PALL-OE-FP* 50 13 775.1 - 1000 1511 - 1963 Polyethylene *5, 10, 20
10
 m
m
 ID

50
 m
m
 ID
Length and volume may vary slightly based on glass tolerance.
Rev. 17-1 Page 8
SNAP® Series Glass Columns, SR-Version, Short/Short Pistons
Temperature range 4 - 80 °C
Pistons PEEK
Sealings Viton or Kalrez®
Frits *ID 10 - 50 mm: Stainless Steel (2 µm or 10 µm)
Piston Configuration Short / Short pistons
  Pressure Bed   Frit
Part No. ID limit length Volume Frit porosity
 [mm] [bar] [mm] [ml] material [µm]
S-10/125-PPSS-O t -FS* 10 40 0 - 125 0 - 9.8 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/250-PPSS-O t -FS* 10 40 125.9 - 250 9.9 - 19.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/350-PPSS-O t -FS* 10 40 226.1- 350 17.8 - 27.5 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/500-PPSS-O t -FS* 10 40 375.9 - 500 29.5 - 39.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/750-PPSS-O t -FS* 10 40 625.9 - 750 49.1 - 58.9 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/1000-PPSS-O t -FS* 10 40 875.9 - 1000 68.8 - 78.5 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/125-PPSS-O t -FS* 15 35 0 - 125 0 - 22.1 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/250-PPSS-O t -FS* 15 35 95.3 - 250 16.8 - 44.2 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/350-PPSS-O t -FS* 15 35 196.1 - 350 34.6 - 68.8 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/500-PPSS-O t -FS* 15 35 345.3 - 500 61 - 88.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/750-PPSS-O t -FS* 15 35 595.3 - 750 105.1 - 132.5 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/1000-PPSS-O t -FS* 15 35 845.3 - 1000 149.3 - 176.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/125-PPSS-O t -FS* 25 24 0 - 125 0 - 61.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/250-PPSS-O t -FS* 25 24 108 - 250 53 - 122.7 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/350-PPSS-O t -FS* 25 24 208.9 - 350 102.5 - 171.8 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/500-PPSS-O t -FS* 25 24 358 - 500 175.6 - 245.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/750-PPSS-O t -FS* 25 24 608 - 750 298.3 - 368 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/1000-PPSS-O t -FS* 25 24 858 - 1000 420.9 - 490.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/125-PPSS-O t -FS* 35 18 0 - 125 0 - 120.2 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/250-PPSS-O t -FS* 35 18 110.1 - 250 105.9 - 240.4 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/350-PPSS-O t -FS* 35 18 209.5 - 350 201.6 - 336.7 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/500-PPSS-O t -FS* 35 18 360.1 - 500 346.3 - 480.8 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/750-PPSS-O t -FS* 35 18 610.1 - 750 586.7 - 721.2 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/1000-PPSS-O t -FS* 35 18 860.1 - 1000 827.1 - 961.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/125-PPSS-O t -FS* 50 13 0 - 125 0 - 245.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/250-PPSS-O t -FS* 50 13 105.1 - 250 206.3 - 490.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/350-PPSS-O t -FS* 50 13 208.9 - 350 410.2 - 687.2 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/500-PPSS-O t -FS* 50 13 355.1 - 500 696.9 - 981.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/750-PPSS-O t -FS* 50 13 605.1 - 750 1246 - 1472 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/1000-PPSS-O t -FS* 50 13 855.1 - 1000 1678 - 1963 Stainless Steel *2, 10
10
 m
m
 ID

m
 ID
Length and volume may vary slightly based on glass tolerance.
Rev. 17-1
t=Substitute V for Viton or K for Kalrez®
Page 9
SNAP® Series Glass Columns, SR-Version, Short/Long Pistons
Temperature range 4 - 80 °C
Pistons PEEK
Sealings Viton or Kalrez®
Frits *ID 10 - 50 mm: Stainless Steel (2 µm or 10 µm)
Piston Configuration Short / Long pistons
  Pressure Bed   Frit
Part No. ID limit length Volume Frit porosity
 [mm] [bar] [mm] [ml] material [µm]
S-10/125-PPSL-O t -FS* 10 40 0 - 125 0 - 9.8 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/250-PPSL-O t -FS* 10 40 83.4 - 250 6.5 - 19.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/350-PPSL-O t -FS* 10 40 183.6- 350 14.4 - 27.5 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/500-PPSL-O t -FS* 10 40 333.4 - 500 26.2 - 39.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/750-PPSL-O t -FS* 10 40 583.4 - 750 45.8 - 58.9 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/1000-PPSL-O t -FS* 10 40 833.4 - 1000 65.4 - 78.5 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/125-PPSL-O t -FS* 15 35 0 - 125 0 - 22.1 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/250-PPSL-O t -FS* 15 35 52.8 - 250 9.3 - 44.2 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/350-PPSL-O t -FS* 15 35 153.6 - 350 27.1 - 68.8 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/500-PPSL-O t -FS* 15 35 302.8 - 500 53.5 - 88.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/750-PPSL-O t -FS* 15 35 552.8 - 750 97.6 - 132.5 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/1000-PPSL-O t -FS* 15 35 802.8 - 1000 141.8 - 176.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/125-PPSL-O t -FS* 25 24 0 - 125 0 - 61.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/250-PPSL-O t -FS* 25 24 65.5 - 250 32.1 - 122.7 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/350-PPSL-O t -FS* 25 24 166.4 - 350 81.7 - 171.8 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/500-PPSL-O t -FS* 25 24 315.5 - 500 154.8 - 245.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/750-PPSL-O t -FS* 25 24 565.5 - 750 277.4 - 368 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/1000-PPSL-O t -FS* 25 24 815.5 - 1000 400.1 - 490.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/125-PPSL-O t -FS* 35 18 0 - 125 0 - 120.2 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/250-PPSL-O t -FS* 35 18 57.6 - 250 55.4 - 240.4 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/350-PPSL-O t -FS* 35 18 167 - 350 160.7 - 336.7 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/500-PPSL-O t -FS* 35 18 307.6 - 500 295.8 - 480.8 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/750-PPSL-O t -FS* 35 18 557.6 - 750 536.2 - 721.2 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/1000-PPSL-O t -FS* 35 18 807.6 - 1000 776.6 - 961.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/125-PPSL-O t -FS* 50 13 0 - 125 0 - 245.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/250-PPSL-O t -FS* 50 13 62.6 - 250 122.9 - 490.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/350-PPSL-O t -FS* 50 13 166.4 - 350 326.7 - 687.2 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/500-PPSL-O t -FS* 50 13 312.6 - 500 613.7 - 981.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/750-PPSL-O t -FS* 50 13 562.6 - 750 1104 - 1472 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/1000-PPSL-O t -FS* 50 13 812.6 - 1000 1595 - 1963 Stainless Steel *2, 10
10
 m
m
 ID

m
 ID
Length and volume may vary slightly based on glass tolerance.
Rev. 17-1
 t =Substitute V for Viton or K for Kalrez®
Page 10
SNAP® Series Glass Columns, SR-Version, Long/Long Pistons
Temperature range 4 - 80 °C
Pistons PEEK
Sealings Viton or Kalrez®
Frits *ID 10 - 50 mm: Stainless Steel (2 µm or 10 µm)
Piston Configuration Long / Long pistons
  Pressure Bed   Frit
Part No. ID limit length Volume Frit porosity
 [mm] [bar] [mm] [ml] material [µm]
S-10/125-PPLL-O t -FS* 10 40 0 - 125 0 - 9.8 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/250-PPLL-O t -FS* 10 40 40.9 - 250 3.2 - 19.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/350-PPLL-O t -FS* 10 40 141.1 - 350 11.1 - 27.5 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/500-PPLL-O t -FS* 10 40 290.9 - 500 222.8 - 39.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/750-PPLL-O t -FS* 10 40 540.9 - 750 42.5 - 58.9 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-10/1000-PPLL-O t -FS* 10 40 790.9 - 1000 62.08 - 78.5 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/125-PPLL-O t -FS* 15 35 0 - 125 0 - 22.1 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/250-PPLL-O t -FS* 15 35 10.3 - 250 1.8 - 44.2 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/350-PPLL-O t -FS* 15 35 111.1 - 350 19.6 - 68.8 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/500-PPLL-O t -FS* 15 35 260.3 - 500 46 - 88.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/750-PPLL-O t -FS* 15 35 510.3 - 750 90.1 - 132.5 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-15/1000-PPLL-O t -FS* 15 35 760.3 - 1000 134.3 - 176.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/125-PPLL-O t -FS* 25 24 0 - 125 0 - 61.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/250-PPLL-O t -FS* 25 24 23 - 250 11.3 - 122.7 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/350-PPLL-O t -FS* 25 24 123.9 - 350 60.8 - 171.8 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/500-PPLL-O t -FS* 25 24 273 - 500 133.9 - 245.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/750-PPLL-O t -FS* 25 24 523 - 750 256.6 - 368 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-25/1000-PPLL-O t -FS* 25 24 773 - 1000 379.2 - 490.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/125-PPLL-O t -FS* 35 18 0 - 125 0 - 120.2 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/250-PPLL-O t -FS* 35 18 25.1 - 250 24.1 - 240.4 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/350-PPLL-O t -FS* 35 18 124.5 - 350 119.8 - 336.7 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/500-PPLL-O t -FS* 35 18 275.1 - 500 264.5 - 480.8 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/750-PPLL-O t -FS* 35 18 540.9 - 750 520.4 - 721.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-35/1000-PPLL-O t -FS* 35 18 775.1 - 1000 745.4 - 961.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/125-PPLL-O t -FS* 50 13 0 - 125 0 - 245.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/250-PPLL-O t -FS* 50 13 20.1 - 250 39.5 - 490.6 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/350-PPLL-O t -FS* 50 13 123.9 - 350 243.3 - 687.2 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/500-PPLL-O t -FS* 50 13 270.1 - 500 530.1 - 981.3 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/750-PPLL-O t -FS* 50 13 520.1 - 750 1021 - 1472 Stainless Steel *2, 10
S-50/1000-PPLL-O t -FS* 50 13 775.1 - 1000 1511 - 1963 Stainless Steel *2, 10
10
 m
m
 ID